
10

112 114

5

16

102

33
288

1133
21

10

0

24

48

72

96

120

144

168

FY15-week 31: FY15-week 32: FY15-week 33: FY15-week 34:

H
O

U
R

S

C-AD ACTIVITY       MAY 2015
Machine failures

Unscheduled
shutdown

Scheduled
Shutdown

Scheduled
Maintenance

Setup

Experimental
setup

Beam Studies

Machine
Development

Physics



0.0%

0.5%

1.0%

1.5%

2.0%

INTEGRATED FAILURES (GREATER THAN ONE HOUR) BY SYSTEM -- MAY 2015

LINAC Rf
Mod 3 problems
BLM Pulling Permit
2X
Experiment
STAR pixel detector
Quench Detect
Cfe‐9b‐qd1 – radiation upset
Power Supply RHIC
yi7sxd2 quench indication
yi6‐q89ps
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12/30/14/2 to 01/06/15/1

01/06/15/2 to 01/13/15/1

01/13/15/2 to 01/20/15/1

01/20/15/2 to 01/27/15/1

01/27/15/2 to 02/03/15/1

02/03/15/2 to 02/10/15/1

02/10/15/2 to 02/17/15/1

02/17/15/2 to 02/24/15/1

02/24/15/2 to 03/03/15/1

03/03/15/2 to 03/10/15/1

03/10/15/2 to 03/17/15/1

03/17/15/2 to 03/24/15/1

03/24/15/2 to 03/31/15/1

03/31/15/2 to 04/07/15/1

04/07/15/2 to 04/14/15/1

04/14/15/2 to 04/21/15/1

04/21/15/2 to 04/28/15/1

04/28/15/2 to 05/05/15/1

05/05/15/2 to 05/12/15/1

05/12/15/2 to 05/19/15/1

05/19/15/2 to 05/26/15/1

05/26/15/2 to 06/02/15/1

06/02/15/2 to 06/09/15/1

06/09/15/2 to 06/16/15/1

06/16/15/2 to 06/23/15/1
Run15 availability 


